
BID RESULTS

BID NAME: 
WATER & SEWER IMPROVEMENTS - 

EAST STATE AVE.

 

BID NUMBER:  PW-2102-10594.d

Total Cost

Selected #

 

# Items Quantity Unit Unit
Price Total
Cost Unit
Price Total
Cost Unit
Price Total
Cost

0

#0-1 205.4.1.B.1  Dewatering 1 LS $ 72,696.0 $ 72,696.0 $ 2 $ 2 $ 27,000.0 $ 27,000.0

#0-2 304.4.1.B.1  Trench Foundation Stabilization Material 1000 TN $ 16.81 $ 16,810.0 $ 16 $ 16,000.0 $ 30 $ 30,000.0

#0-3 306.4.1.D.1  Imported Trench Backfill 1500 TN $ 16 $ 24,000.0 $ 18 $ 27,000.0 $ 20 $ 30,000.0

#0-4 307.4.1.F.1  Type "P-1" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway - Sewer Main) 3467 LF $ 47.33 $ 164,093.11 $ 40 $ 138,680.0 $ 85 $ 294,695.0

#0-5 307.4.1.F.1  Type "P-1" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway - Water Main) 930 LF $ 41.01 $ 38,139.299999999996 $ 28 $ 26,040.0 $ 96 $ 89,280.0

#0-6 307.4.1.F.5  Type "P-1" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway  - Sewer Service) 1535 LF $ 35.76 $ 54,891.6 $ 32 $ 49,120.0 $ 26 $ 39,910.0

#0-7 307.4.1.F.5  Type "P-1" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway  - Water Service) 638 LF $ 38.28 $ 24,422.64 $ 28 $ 17,864.0 $ 18 $ 11,484.0

#0-8 307.4.2.A.1  ACHD Type II Micro Surfacing Repair 695 SY $ 5.25 $ 3,648.75 $ 13.2 $ 9,174.0 $ 6 $ 4,170.0

#0-9 308.4.1.C.1  PVC Casing Sleeve - Sewer Main 11 EA $ 1,824.84 $ 20,073.239999999998 $ 428 $ 4,708.0 $ 1,450.0 $ 15,950.0

#0-10 308.4.1.C.3  PVC Casing Sleeve - Sewer Service 27 EA $ 1,296.61 $ 35,008.469999999994 $ 174 $ 4,698.0 $ 440 $ 11,880.0

#0-11 308.4.1.C.3  PVC Casing Sleeve - Water Main 6 EA $ 1,705.75 $ 10,234.5 $ 428 $ 2,568.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 12,000.0

#0-12 308.4.1.C.3  PVC Casing Sleeve - Water Service 16 EA $ 1,103.35 $ 17,653.6 $ 140 $ 2,240.0 $ 330 $ 5,280.0

#0-13 401.4.1.A.1  Water Main Pipe - 8" PVC 930 LF $ 33.72 $ 31,359.6 $ 44 $ 40,920.0 $ 87 $ 80,910.0

#0-14 401.4.1.B.1  Water Main Fitting - 8" Tee 2 EA $ 729.73 $ 1,459.46 $ 600 $ 1,200.0 $ 656 $ 1,312.0

#0-15 401.4.1.B.1  Water Main Fitting - 8" Bend 6 EA $ 434.48 $ 2,606.88 $ 250 $ 1,500.0 $ 422 $ 2,532.0

#0-16 401.4.1.C.1  Connect to Existing Water Main 4 EA $ 2,274.22 $ 9,096.88 $ 1,450.0 $ 5,800.0 $ 4,360.0 $ 17,440.0

#0-17 401.4.1.D.1  Abandon Existing Water Main 1 LS $ 6,227.0 $ 6,227.0 $ 8,000.0 $ 8,000.0 $ 25,000.0 $ 25,000.0

#0-18 402.4.1.A.1  Valve - 8-inch 5 EA $ 1,612.88 $ 8,064.400000000001 $ 1,200.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 1,340.0 $ 6,700.0

#0-19 404.4.1.A.1  Water Service Connection - 1" to Existing Meter Setter 17 EA $ 458.53 $ 7,795.009999999999 $ 1,000.0 $ 17,000.0 $ 1,110.0 $ 18,870.0

#0-20 404.4.1.B.1  Water Service Connection - 1" with 3/4" Single Meter Assembly 8 EA $ 958.15 $ 7,665.2 $ 1,800.0 $ 14,400.0 $ 1,650.0 $ 13,200.0

#0-21 404.4.1.C.1  Water Service - 1-inch 810 LF $ 45.52 $ 36,871.200000000004 $ 22 $ 17,820.0 $ 54 $ 43,740.0

#0-22 501.4.1.B.1  Gravity Sewer - 8" PVC 3467 LF $ 33.93 $ 117,635.31 $ 140 $ 485,380.0 $ 132 $ 457,644.0

#0-23 502.4.1.A.1  Sanitary Sewer Manhole - 48" Type A 17 EA $ 7,109.56 $ 120,862.52 $ 6,000.0 $ 102,000.0 $ 4,530.0 $ 77,010.0

#0-24 502.4.1.F.1  Connect to Existing Sewer or Manhole 5 EA $ 2,053.4 $ 10,267.0 $ 1,400.0 $ 7,000.0 $ 2,870.0 $ 14,350.0

#0-25 504.4.1.E.1  Sewer Service - 4-inch 7286 LF $ 86.92 $ 633,299.12 $ 72 $ 524,592.0 $ 100 $ 728,600.0

#0-26 504.4.1.F.1	Sewer Service Marker 1 Ea $ 269.45 $ 269.45 $ 400 $ 400 $ 500 $ 500

#0-27 507.4.1.L.1	Abandon Existing Sewer (In-Place) 5389 LF $ 1.92 $ 10,346.88 $ 2 $ 10,778.0 $ 3 $ 16,167.0

#0-28 507.4.1.M.1	Abandon Sanitary Sewer Manhole 12 EA $ 2,947.68 $ 35,372.159999999996 $ 1,200.0 $ 14,400.0 $ 2,500.0 $ 30,000.0

#0-29 601.4.1.B.1	Irrigation/ Storm Drain Crossing 26 EA $ 1,090.45 $ 28,351.7 $ 1,140.0 $ 29,640.0 $ 1,110.0 $ 28,860.0

#0-30 706.4.1.A.1	6-inch Vertical Curb and Gutter 129 LF $ 19.5 $ 2,515.5 $ 40 $ 5,160.0 $ 32 $ 4,128.0

#0-31 706.4.1.E.1	Concrete Sidewalk - 4 inch 40 SY $ 65.26 $ 2,610.4 $ 100 $ 4,000.0 $ 47 $ 1,880.0

#0-32 706.4.1.F.1	Concrete Driveway Approach Repair 29 SY $ 79.15 $ 2,295.3500000000004 $ 100 $ 2,900.0 $ 50 $ 1,450.0

#0-33 706.4.1.G.1	Concrete Repair 29 SY $ 79.15 $ 2,295.3500000000004 $ 100 $ 2,900.0 $ 102 $ 2,958.0

#0-34 1006.4.1.C.1	Inlet Protection 18 EA $ 54.41 $ 979.3799999999999 $ 120 $ 2,160.0 $ 20 $ 360

#0-35 1103.4.1.A.1	Construction Traffic Control 1 LS $ 42,420.0 $ 42,420.0 $ 68,000.0 $ 68,000.0 $ 100,000.0$ 100,000.0

#0-36 2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization (5% Max.) 1 LS $ 79,026.6 $ 79,026.6 $ 80,000.0 $ 80,000.0 $ 120,000.0$ 120,000.0

#0-37 2020.4.1.F.1	Reference and Reset Monuments 20 EA $ 420 $ 8,400.0 $ 460 $ 9,200.0 $ 400 $ 8,000.0

#0-38 SP-2102.4.1.A.1	Construction Coordination 1 LS $ 13,156.0 $ 13,156.0 $ 5,000.0 $ 5,000.0 $ 246,000.0$ 246,000.0

#0-39 SP-2105.4.1.A.1	Sewage By-Pass Systems 1 LS $ 20,490.27 $ 20,490.27 $ 25,000.0 $ 25,000.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 2,000.0

#0-40 SP-2216.4.1.A.1	Storm Water Management 1 LS $ 3,669.75 $ 3,669.75 $ 8,000.0 $ 8,000.0 $ 10,000.0 $ 10,000.0

#0-41 SP-2220.4.1.A.1	Waterline Lowering 20 LF $ 285.73 $ 5,714.6 $ 120 $ 2,400.0 $ 205 $ 4,100.0

#0-42 SP-2222.4.1.A.1	IPCO Power Pole Support 1 EA $ 6,300.0 $ 6,300.0 $ 800 $ 800 $ 2,200.0 $ 2,200.0

#0-43 504.4.1.G.1 Sewer Service - 4-inch HDD at "120 E. State" 1 LS $ 15,687.9 $ 15,687.9 $ 6,000.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 10,500.0 $ 10,500.0

DUE DATE & TIME:  November 19, 2020   2:30

Blue Sky Construction, LLC.

$ 1,754,782.0799999998

43

$ 1,754,782.0799999998 $ 0 $ 0

Cougar Excavation Knife River Corporation - 

$ 1,806,444.0 $ 2,648,060.0

0 0


